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Dairy Products:  Stocks in Cold Storage by Region and
United States, Monthly, 2000

Commodity
and

Month

Region

New
England

Middle
Atlantic

East
North

Central

West
North

Central

South
Atlantic

1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds

Butter (Total)
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec
Butter
  (Govt Owned)
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec
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Dairy Products:  Stocks in Cold Storage by Region and
United States, Monthly, 2000 (continued)

Commodity
and

Month

Region

East
South

Central

West
South

Central
Mountain Pacific US

Total

1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds

Butter (Total)
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec
Butter
  (Govt Owned)
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec

82,446
107,847
114,037
126,865
138,187
145,786
136,928
101,328
84,991
58,326
27,280
24,115

288
383
339
229
489
420
391
388
375
330
188
142
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Dairy Products:  Stocks in Cold Storage by Region and
United States, Monthly, 2000 (continued)

Commodity
and

Month

Region

New
England

Middle
Atlantic

East
North

Central

West
North

Central

South
Atlantic

1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds

Natural Cheese
    American (Total)
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec
    American
      (Govt Owned)
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec
    Swiss
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec
    Other Natural
      Cheese
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec

19,873
19,953
19,168
20,438
21,338
22,529
22,993
22,198
20,875
19,251
18,761
19,562

587
586
599
658
798
777
899

1,136
900
388
447
485

39,968
41,456
42,822
44,634
45,929
48,882
53,931
53,921
53,362
49,936
45,568
45,944

14,156
14,651
14,331
13,680
14,724
15,118
16,734
12,005
9,439

10,159
8,863

11,212

235,372
254,262
253,148
273,157
279,968
294,960
308,634
305,077
284,303
262,932
252,484
263,053

100,716
101,128
100,079
98,855

103,192
103,083
104,937
102,089
80,349
68,942
71,594
82,117

104,964
112,367
113,653
118,789
118,759
119,306
128,618
124,900
111,210
101,924
95,969
91,008

62,993
66,562
71,514
73,418
76,159
73,495
79,897
77,623
75,607
65,600
57,491
54,544

787
579

4,199
4,426
6,162
4,505
5,375
5,661
5,342
8,365
5,494
6,351

1,874
943
356
518
427
444
606
646
679
611
600
465
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Dairy Products:  Stocks in Cold Storage by Region and
United States, Monthly, 2000 (continued)

Commodity
and

Month

Region

East
South

Central

West
South

Central
Mountain Pacific US

Total

1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds

Natural Cheese
    American (Total)
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec
    American
      (Govt Owned)
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec
    Swiss
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec
    Other Natural
      Cheese
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec

160
203
182
188
194
201
204
194
170
153
147
153

472
399
679
371
458
489
521
487
492
375
348

2,054

234
371
552
466
518
482
528
521
598
735
682
355

14,221
12,907
11,959
13,138
13,118
14,571
15,579
10,152
11,282
13,432
13,012
13,506

5,267
5,231
5,220
5,332
5,281
6,163
6,175
6,362
6,248
6,666
6,560
7,233

95,970
94,242
94,997
94,746
92,647
91,374
92,633
87,262
90,207
90,493
90,898
81,147

15,639
16,016
16,876
16,172
16,239
16,624
17,095
16,221
14,156
16,238
12,981
14,436

511,627
536,165
540,625
569,699
578,379
596,616
628,284
609,658
577,073
546,708
522,534
522,625

70
67
57
24
52
46

163
402
607
711
706

1,494

14,799
15,377
14,786
15,041
15,538
15,105
14,906
13,443
15,727
15,777
14,080
14,186

201,626
205,691
209,709
209,287
217,532
216,387
227,075
216,797
188,146
169,492
159,365
171,000
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Dairy Products:  Stocks in Cold Storage by Region and
United States, Monthly, 2000 (continued)

Commodity
and

Month

Region

New
England

Middle
Atlantic

East
North

Central

West
North

Central

South
Atlantic

1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds 1,000 Pounds

Total Natural
  Cheese
        Jan
        Feb
        Mar
        Apr
        May
        Jun
        Jul
        Aug
        Sep
        Oct
        Nov
        Dec

--continued


