Dairy Products: Stocks in Cold Storage by Region and United States, Monthly, 2000

Commodity and Month	Region						
	New England	Middle Atlantic	East North Central	West North Central	South Atlantic		
	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds		
Butter (Total) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Butter (Govt Owned) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov							

Commodity and Month	Region						
	East South Central	West South Central	Mountain	Pacific	US Total		
	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds		
Butter (Total) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Butter					82,446 107,847 114,037 126,865 138,187 145,786 136,928 101,328 84,991 58,326 27,280 24,115		
(Govt Owned) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec					288 383 339 229 489 420 391 388 375 330 188 142		

C	Region						
Commodity and Month	New England	Middle Atlantic	East North Central	West North Central	South Atlantic		
	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds		
Natural Cheese American (Total) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec American (Govt Owned) Jan Feb Mar Apr	19,873 19,953 19,168 20,438 21,338 22,529 22,993 22,198 20,875 19,251 18,761 19,562	39,968 41,456 42,822 44,634 45,929 48,882 53,931 53,921 53,362 49,936 45,568 45,944	235,372 254,262 253,148 273,157 279,968 294,960 308,634 305,077 284,303 262,932 252,484 263,053	1,000 Pounds 104,964 112,367 113,653 118,789 119,306 128,618 124,900 111,210 101,924 95,969 91,008	787 579 4,199 4,426 6,162 4,505 5,375 5,661 5,342 8,365 5,494 6,351		
May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Swiss Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Other Natural Cheese Jan Feb Mar Apr Mar Apr May	587 586 599 658 798	14,156 14,651 14,331 13,680 14,724	100,716 101,128 100,079 98,855 103,192	62,993 66,562 71,514 73,418 76,159	1,874 943 356 518 427		
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec	777 899 1,136 900 388 447 485	15,118 16,734 12,005 9,439 10,159 8,863 11,212	103,083 104,937 102,089 80,349 68,942 71,594 82,117	73,495 79,897 77,623 75,607 65,600 57,491 54,544	444 606 646 679 611 600 465		

Commodity		Region					
Commodity and Month	East South Central	West South Central	Mountain	Pacific	US Total		
	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds		
Natural Cheese American (Total) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec American		472 399 679 371 458 489 521 487 492 375 348 2,054	14,221 12,907 11,959 13,138 13,118 14,571 15,579 10,152 11,282 13,432 13,012 13,506	95,970 94,242 94,997 94,746 92,647 91,374 92,633 87,262 90,207 90,493 90,898 81,147	511,627 536,165 540,625 569,699 578,379 596,616 628,284 609,658 577,073 546,708 522,534 522,625		
(Govt Owned) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec					70 67 57 24 52 46 163 402 607 711 706 1,494		
Swiss Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec					14,799 15,377 14,786 15,041 15,538 15,105 14,906 13,443 15,727 15,777 14,080 14,186		
Cheese Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec	160 203 182 188 194 201 204 194 170 153 147	234 371 552 466 518 482 528 521 598 735 682 355	5,267 5,231 5,220 5,332 5,281 6,163 6,175 6,362 6,248 6,666 6,560 7,233	15,639 16,016 16,876 16,172 16,239 16,624 17,095 16,221 14,156 16,238 12,981 14,436	201,626 205,691 209,709 209,287 217,532 216,387 227,075 216,797 188,146 169,492 159,365 171,000		

Commodity and Month	Region						
	New England	Middle Atlantic	East North Central	West North Central	South Atlantic		
	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds	1,000 Pounds		
Total Natural Cheese Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec							